® HotelCareer

Packages and prices

per establishment

Price overview

positions » 1
1 month 319¢€
2 months 459€
3 months -
6 months -
12 months -

3

369€

619€

739€

1129€

1979€

by stepstone
5 10 20 30 40
879€ — — — —
1369€ 1679¢€ 2069€ 2549¢€ 2999¢€
2579¢€ 2999€ 3729¢€ 4399€ 5199 €

All prices are excluding VAT and refer to a company (establishment) in a defined destination. Not valid for cruise liners, staffing agencies and companies that post a

given job advert in different destinations at the same time. The general terms and conditions of The Stepstone Group Deutschland GmbH apply, which can be viewed at

hotelcareer.com/terms. As of 1/2024

Premium Product Packages

Position your company as a great employer on our website
to make your brand stand out and boost your adverts' performance!

Package 1: Precisely targeted
Targeted applicant approach

v 1 Top Listing
v’ 1 Jobfinder advert

Publication per country:

Publication in DE, AT, CH:

We would be happy to assist you:
advertise@hotelcareer.com | +49 211 9388 97 0

4483€¢ 409 €
1344€ 1.199 €

Package 2: Prominent

Display of your job ad and your brand on our
homepage

v" 1 Premium Job
v” 1 Company logo

448€ 409 €
4334€ 1.199 €

Publication per country:

Publication in DE, AT, CH:



	anzeigen@ycg: 
	de 4: 
	Seite 1: 




