

Packages and prices per establishment

Price overview

positions >	1	3	5	10	20	30	40
1 month	319€	369€	_	_	_	_	-
2 months	459€	619€	_	_	_	_	_
3 months	_	739€	879€	_	_	_	_
6 months	_	1129€	1369€	1679€	2069€	2549€	2999€
12 months	_	1979€	2579€	2999€	3729€	4399€	5199€

All prices are excluding VAT and refer to a company (establishment) in a defined destination. Not valid for cruise liners, staffing agencies and companies that post a given job advert in different destinations at the same time. The general terms and conditions of The Stepstone Group Deutschland GmbH apply, which can be viewed at hotelcareer com/terms. As of 1/2024

Premium Product Packages

Position your company as a great employer on our website to make your brand stand out and boost your adverts' performance!

Package 1: Precisely targeted

Targeted applicant approach

√ 1 Top Listing

√ 1 Jobfinder advert

Publication per country: 448 € 409 €

Publication in **DE, AT, CH**: 1.344 € **1.199** €

Package 2: Prominent

Display of your job ad and your brand on our homepage

✓ 1 Premium Job

√ 1 Company logo

Publication per country: 448 € 409 €

Publication in **DE, AT, CH**: 1.334 € **1.199** €